FILOO	0001076	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	300282913723	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	REOL SUPPORT	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	R-4 PK 4: 31	
Office Use Only	MAR 0 7 2016	

1

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

_ _ _

---7

· • •

- - -

ACCOUNT NO.	:	120000000	195	
REFERENCE	:	023421	7998837	
AUTHORIZATION (×,	nelselen	an	
COST LIMIT	Ŷ	\$ 70.00		
$EP D \Delta T E \cdot February 19 201$	 6			-

_ _ _ _

- ORDER DATE : February 19, 2016
- ORDER TIME : 3:21 PM
- ORDER NO. : 023421-010

CUSTOMER NO: 7998837

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: INNVISION HOSPITALITY, INC.

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: <u>CO</u>)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams -- EXT# 62935

EXAMINER:

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

INNVISION HOSPITALITY INC.

1.

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

		opted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida	a)
	GEORGIA 3.	20-0651285	
(State or count	ry under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable)	
	2-5-2004	PERPETUAL	
(Date	555	(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)	
	1-1-2016		
	(Date first transacted business in F (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502		
504 CARVER RD., GRIFFIN, GA. 30224-3936			
	(Principal	office address)	
	(Current mailing a	address, if different)	
			5
Name and stre	et address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. 1	Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) ≧ ₹	MA
Name and <u>stre</u> Name:	et address of Florida registered agent: (P.O.) Corporation Service Company	Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	lar - L
Name:	•	Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) ARE TARY ASSEE OF E	AR-L AN
•	Corporation Service Company 1201 Hays Street	Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	R-4 AN 0.

A STATE OF STATE

いたのです。「見るなない

s-à-Ĭ - - -

-10

• • н.

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Corporation Service Sompany	Courtney Williams
By:	Asst. Vice President
(Registered agent's signature)	

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

4. DIRI	ECTORS	
Chaiŕman	DR. ROBERT HALL	
Address:	1800 MAPLE DRIVE	
	GRIFFIN, GA. 30224	
/ice Chai	MR. HAL RAHN	······································
ddress:	945 MAPLE DRIVE	
	GRIFFIN, GA. 30224	
- Director:	MR EDDIE AUSBAND	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ddress:	8 MACON ST.	
	MCDONOUGH, GA. 30253	
· Director:	MR. STEVE MCGRAW	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	945 MISTWATER CLOSE	
	ROSWELL, GA.	ann an
. OFFI	CERS	
resident:	CHRISTOPHER W. PARKER	
ddress:	300 W. ARDEB RD. N.W.	16 16
-	ATLANTA, GA. 30327	
ice Presi	CHAIRMAN: WALTER E. JONES JR. dent:	4
	850 E. MADDOX RD.	
-	GRIFFIN, GA. 30224	083 68: C
ecretary:	ANDREW SCHWANBECK	
	45 STONE CROP COMMON SENOIA, GA 30276	······································
reasurer:	ANDREW SCHWANBECK	
	45 STONE CROP COMMON SENOIA, GA. 30276	
OTE: I	f necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing add	itional officers and/or directors.
2.	in the	

部

1

)

are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

13. WALTER E. JONES JR, CHAIRMAN

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

Control Number : 0408506

STATE OF GEORGIA

Secretary of State

Corporations Division 313 West Tower 2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr. Atlanta, Georgia 30334-1530

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

I, Brian P. Kemp, the Secretary of State of the State of Georgia; do hereby certify under the seal of my office that

INNVISION HOSPITALITY, INC.

a Domestic Profit Corporation

was formed in the jurisdiction stated below or was authorized to transact business in Georgia on the below date. Said entity is in compliance with the applicable filing and annual registration provisions of Title 14 of the Official/Code of Georgia Annotated and has not filed articles of dissolution, certificate of cancellation or any other similar document with the office of the Secretary of State.

This certificate relates only to the legal existence of the above-named entity as of the date issued. It does not certify whether or not a notice of intent to dissolve; an application for withdrawal, a statement of commencement of winding up or any other similar document has been filed or is pending with the Secretary of State.

This certificate is issued pursuant to Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and is prima-facie evidence that said entity is in existence or is authorized to transact business in this state.

Docket Number Date Inc/Auth/Filed Jurisdiction Print Date Form Number

S HAR 12792947 :02/05/2004 (Georgiatta 02/18/2016 à

Brian P. Kemp Secretary of State

